2/10/2026

BONUSBAL

PENNY

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
8

a b wN -

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$120.00
$12.00

$132.00
$19.00

$19.00
$496.00
$681.00
$585.25
$71.00
$10.00

$1,843.25

$1,994.25

Winners
$4.00
$0.40

$4.40
$3.00

$3.00
$337.20
$327.60
$1,537.90
$4.20
$0.00

$2,206.90

$2,214.30

RB

Hold
$116.00
$11.60

$127.60
$16.00

$16.00
$158.80
$353.40
($952.65)
$66.80
$10.00

($363.65)

($220.05)

Per centOfSales

6.02
0.60

6.62
0.95

0.95
24.87
34.15
29.35

3.56

0.50

92.43

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.93
0.92

1.00

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.49

WeightedAve
0.06

0.01

0.01

0.12
0.18
0.17
0.02
0.00

0.57



