

2/10/2026

Spot Action Repor RB

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	BONUSBAL	4	\$120.00	\$4.00	\$116.00	6.02	0.93	0.06
	BONUSBAL	8	\$12.00	\$0.40	\$11.60	0.60	0.92	0.01
BONUSBAL	Totals:		\$132.00	\$4.40	\$127.60	6.62		
	PENNY	8	\$19.00	\$3.00	\$16.00	0.95	1.00	0.01
PENNY	Totals:		\$19.00	\$3.00	\$16.00	0.95		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$496.00	\$337.20	\$158.80	24.87	0.50	0.12
	SPOTLITE	2	\$681.00	\$327.60	\$353.40	34.15	0.53	0.18
	SPOTLITE	3	\$585.25	\$1,537.90	(\$952.65)	29.35	0.58	0.17
	SPOTLITE	4	\$71.00	\$4.20	\$66.80	3.56	0.56	0.02
	SPOTLITE	5	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.50	0.49	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,843.25	\$2,206.90	(\$363.65)	92.43		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$1,994.25	\$2,214.30	(\$220.05)	100.00		0.57